



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 98/2016**

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. Decree Holder

Through: **Mr Alakh Kumar, Advocate.**

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI Judgement Debtor

Through: **Mr Sandeep Mittal and Ms Punya
Rekha Angara, Advocates for JD
No.5.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% 26.02.2018

List before another Bench on 06.03.2018, subject to orders of Hon'ble
the Judge Incharge (Original Side).

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 26, 2018

MK