



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 98/2016**
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

..... Decree Holder

Through : Mr.Alakh Kumar, Advocate.

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI

..... Judgement Debtor

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

06.03.2018

The judgment debtors No.6 to 9 have been served as per the report of the Registry. The judgment debtor No.10 has since expired. Requisite steps be taken by the decree holder for impleading the legal heirs.

The judgment debtors No.1, 3 & 11 are unserved. Be served afresh through all modes, returnable before the learned Joint Registrar on 19.07.2018. Upon completion of the service and pleadings the matter be listed in Court.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

MARCH 06, 2018

M