



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 98/2016**

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

..... Decree Holder

Through: Alakh Kumar, Adv.

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: None

CORAM:

**SH. RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

**Case received from the court of Sh. Deepak Wason, Joint
Registrar (Judicial)**

ORDER

%

25.09.2019

Despite direction, registry has not furnished the details/reports
as per previous directions.

Be filed within 10 days.

Put up for further proceedings before the concerned JR on
15.10.2019.

**RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 25, 2019/NR