

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 98/2016**
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Alakh Kumar, Adv

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: None

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **12.02.2020**

I have perused the record.

Sh. Purnesh Rawat, SJA has been called from Registry and he seeks time to file proper report.

Report be called on **18.03.2020**.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

FEBRUARY 12, 2020/ym

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)