



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 98/2016**

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. Decree Holder

Through: **Mr. Alakh Kumar, Adv.**

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI Judgement Debtor

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

**SH. ASHISH AGGARWAL (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

21.01.2021

%

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave in pre-lunch session.

Renotify on **20.04.2021.**

**Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 21, 2021/cl