



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 98/2016 and EX.APPL.(OS) 400/2018**

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.Decree Holder
Through: Mr. Akash Kumar, Advocate.

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAIJudgement Debtor
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% ORDER
27.10.2025

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 10.12.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 27, 2025/YA