



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 98/2016 & EX.APPL.(OS) 400/2018**

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

.....Decree Holder

Through: **Mr. Alakh Kumar, Adv.**

versus

M/S. RAMKRISHAN KULWANTRAI

.....Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

%

27.04.2026

EX.APPL.(OS) 613/2026

Issue notice for 10.08.2026.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

APRIL 27, 2026

'JK'